UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 13543 JPMORGAN CHASE Doc#: 0733834049 Fee: \$32.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/04/2007 10:52 AM Pg: 1 of 5

UCC Direct Services

12810605

P.O. Box 29071

Glendale, CA 91209-9071

1a. INITIAL FINANCIA	IC STAT A CAT		100	1.67	_ <u>/</u> T		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS F	OR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 0030472654 04/03/03 CC IL Cook+					This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. The security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination State are with respect to the security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination State				MENT AMENDMENT is recorded) in the	
		Financing Stat	ement identifier	d above is term	ninated with re	spect to security into	eractic) of the			
3. X CONTINUATIO	DN: Effectiveness of additional period provide	the financing Stat	ement identified	d above with re	spect to the se	spect to security into ecurity interest(s) of	f the Carried	Secured Pa	rty authorizing this	Termination Statement.
										tion Statement is
4. ASSIGNMENT	(full or partial): Give	name of assi	ee in item 7a	or 7h	4.1	 				
5. AMENDMENT (PAR	TY INFORMATION	This Amor de	ce iii iieiii 7a	or 70 and ac	ddress of ass	signee in 7c; and	also give na	me of assi	gnor in item 9.	
Also check one of t	he following through		directs	T perpen A [Secured	Party of record. Ch	neck only <u>one</u>	of these two	boxes.	
CHANGE name a	nd/or address: Give cu	rrent record name	in ite in 6a o. 6t	Information	in items 6 a	nd/or 7.				
	347	and/or new address	s (if auditish ti	ange) in item 7		ELETE name: Give be deleted in item (record name	ADD	name: Complete	item 7a or 7b. and also
P. CURRENT RECORD	NFORMATION:					Do deleted iff item)	oa ur op.	j item	7c; also complete	items 7d-7g (if applicable
62 ORGANIZATIONS	NAME NILITE LLO									
18TH AVE				T						
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	ST NAME			TEID SE			_			
				FIR ST	NAME		MI	DDLE NAME		SUFFIX
					O_{r}					1 33.11%
7. CHANGED (NEW) O	R ADDED INFORM	ATION:			 6-					
7a. ORGANIZATION'S	NAME)				
OR					•					
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	T NAME			1=		J				
				FIRST	NAME		MID	DLE NAME		SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS										SUFFIX
or MUNICING ADDRESS				CITY			STA	TE 000		
d CEE INCZOLICZIO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						IJIA	IE POS	STAL CODE	COUNTRY
d. SEE INSTRUCTION	ADD'L INFO RE	7e. TYPE OF O.	RGANIZATION	7f. JURI	SDICTION OF	ORGANIZATION	-1			1
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR					ONGANIZATION	/g (RGANIZAT	IONAL ID#, if an	у
. AMENDMENT (COLL		<u> </u>								NONE
Describe collateral	deleted or added	: check only on								INOINE
		i, or give entire	restated col	llateral descri	ption, or desc	ribe collateral	assigned.		C.	
Parcel ID: 15-22-3	บษ-006 and 15	-22-309-007	legal des	cription: s	ee attach	ed	•			
									· (2)	

NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termin 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	G THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this	s is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment auth-	Orized by a Dobter which
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANK ONE, NA	and	enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendm	ent.
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 12810605 Debtor Name: 18TH AVE	ENUELLO KLDENLEGA		

Debtor Name: 18TH AVENUE LLC K I REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC 0000734200 FILING OFFICE COPY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

0733834049 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and	NT AMENDMEN back) CAREFULLY	T ADDENDUM
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	F # (same as itom to as A	dmant form)
0000472004 04/08/03	CC II Cooks	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMEN	NDMENT (same as Item 9 on 4	
BANK ONE, NA	forms as item 2 Oil Amel	ndment form)
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX
13. Use this space for additional information	ion	

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Description: SEE ATTACHFO.

Parcel ID: 15-22-309-006 and 15-22-309-007

0733834049 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL CO

(Page 2 of 5)

	٠,	በበፕ	047265a	•
		200	0712036	•
			APR -8 2003	
			9 MR	
UC/ Foli				
TE MOUNT TO:				
LexisNexis Document 801 Adial Stevensor D	Solution			
Springfield II 62702	rive			
Phone: (217) 544-5900				
R 181 CM III M COMMANDE	Titurasia			
A PRODUKTURAN DEFA	HIBUNKI , I			
8950235 - 16	ntanuthii	ACKNO	WLEDGME	VΫ́
Courier: First Class Mail Debtor: 18TH AVENUE LUC June: Cook County, IL. 27			COPY	*,
June: Cook County, IL. &				
1.D .BTOR'S EXACT FULLEGAL NAME - Insert only gos see	to name (1 a or 1b) -do one a house	THE ABOVE SPACE IS F	OR FILING OFFICE UP	F 024
CA THE AT SUSTINAME	The of Carolina	rames		CONTA
THE NO A SILSTNAME	FIRST NAME			
16 MALHIGADORESS	. mai works	W/OOL	ENAME	SUFFIX
2830 S 10T/	CITY			[
THE SEEMSTRUCTIONS ADDL ADDL ADDL ADDL ADDL ADDL ADDL ADD	BROADVIEW		60153	COUNTRY
		24142424	DANAZATIONAL ID II, II any	USA
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT PULLEGAL NAME. 2. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	resert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) , do see		71891	[]NONE
OR 25 MOVOUAL'S LAST NAME		appropriate or combine names		
TO RECEIVE LAST NAME	FIRST NAME			
Ze MAILING ADDRESS		MOOLE	NAME	写UFFIX———
	CITY	SIATE	Inch.	_
20 SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADDIT INFO RE 22 TYPE OF ORG.	WIZATION - 2 LEWIS -	l	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		ANIZATION 20 ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID P. If any	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME TO NAME OF TOTAL ASSIGNEED ORGANIZATIONS NAME	ASSIGNOR SAY . TO TOW OF WAT DOWN	name (Strorate)	·	NONE
OR BANK ONE NA		- (C) (C) (C)		
	FIRST HAVE			
* MARINGADNESS120 S. LASALLE STR	4/	MODULE	IME	SUFFIX
III-1145	EET, CHTChen	STATE	POSTAL CODE	
4 This PRUNKING STATEMENT covers the following colleges:	CHICAGO	IL		COUNTRY
All of the following-descr or hereafter acquired, whe wherever located, together	ibed property of	the not		TOSA
wherever located tell, whe	ther now existing	or ben or, w	hether now	Owned
relating thomas	with all books .		arising, a	ınd
thereof all -	roceeds, Products		≠na soft,	are
on the real act	s goods which are		"" O' Ligat	ions
hereto. All terms used here used as defined in the Used	ein with the	ate Schedule	attache	res
used as defined in the Unit	Their inj	itial lettone		

hereto. All terms used herein with their initial letters capitalized are used as defined in the Uniform Commercial Code of the State of Illi ois as in effect from time to time. The name and address of the record ware

5 ALTERNATURE OF THE STATE OF T	
5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (6 applicable) LESSEPLESSOR CONSCINENCINSIONS RAA EFRALOR SELLERBUVER AS LEN LESSEPLESSOR LONGONEECONSCIONS RAA EFRALOR SELLERBUVER AS LEN LESSEPLES CORRESPONDE CONSCIENCE DESIGNATION CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF	
CONTINUE FLER REFERENCE DATA File COOK COUNTY (ADDRONAL) CONTINUE	NON-UCC FILING
IL-Cook County IL 9919959120	ebber 1 Debeg 2
31D2 Mas 73A200	- CAMPA 3
FILING OFFICE COPY UCC FINANCING STATELLAND	

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV 05/22/02)

0733834049 Page: 4 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

(Page 3 of 5)

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (from and back) CAREFULLY

9 NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1s or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCE OR CRIGANIZATION'S NAME 18TH AVENUE LLC MODILE MAME SUFF 10 MISCELLANEOUS IL-Cook County 'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - small only pop name (119 or 11b) - de not and ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTYS & ASSIGNOR ST NONE self only one name (12s or 12s) ILING ADDRESS ti Erio 13 The FINANCING STATEMENT COvers to collected, or to find as a factor flang.
14 Description of real estate. COUNTRY of the real estate described in the LOT 5 IN BLOCK 2 IN MARES Estate Scheoule is 18 h Avenue LLC WHITE AND COMPANY'S WEST 22ND STREET AND 17TH AVENUE SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.PIN (See Attached) 15 Name and address of a RECORD DWNER (if Debtor does not have a record witerest) 18TH AVENUE LLC 2830 S. 18TH AVENUE BROADVIEW, IL 60153 or is a Truel or Trustee as FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENOUM (FORM UCC1Ad) (REV. 07/29/98)

0733834049 Page: 5 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

(Page 5 of 16)

EXHIBIT "A" TO UCC-2 FINANCING STATEMENT DEBTOR: 18th Avenue LLC

All equipment now owned or hereafter acquired and wherever located, including, but not limited to, installed equipment such as appliances, air conditioning, lighting fixtures, carpeting, drapes, and any other improvements to be erected at 2830 18th Street, Broadview, IL, legally described as:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 5 IN BLOCK 2 IN MARES WHITE AND COMPANY'S WEST 22ND STREET AND 17TH AVENUE SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMC NLY KNOWN AS: 2830 18TH STREET, BROADVIEW, IL

PIN No.. 15-22-209-006 and 15-22-309-007

Collateral is or includes nature. The record owner of such real estate is 18th Avenue LLC.

cwama\djd\zach\uccz.boc

98 02898

County Clark's On